NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED				<i>F</i> ij	
DISTRIBUTION				- 30	-041-20590
SANTA FE	<u></u>	W MEXICO OIL CONSE	RVATION COMMISSIC	Form C	
FILE				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ed 1-1-65
U.S.G.S.					idicate Type of Lunce
LAND OFFICE					
OPERATOR				-5, 510	te Oll & Gas Lease No.
······································	. <u> </u>			1111	mmmmm
APPLICAT	ION FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL DEEPEN			
14. Type of Work		, beer en,	OR I LOO BACK	7. Uni	d Agreement Name
DRILL	7	DEEPEN			,
b. Type of Well -	Δ	DEEPEN	PLUG	BACK 8. Far	m or Lease Name
OIL GAS WELL	O / HER		SINGLE X MUL	ZONE	Radcliff
2. Name of Operator				9. Wel	1 No.
Energy Reserves	Group, Inc.				1
3. Address of Operator			·····		eld and Pool, or Wildcat
	37, Midland, Te				WIDOL ATEL
4. Location of Well UNIT LET	TER E LO	CATED 1980 F	EET FROM THE North		HALLELEN IN
660					///////////////////////////////////////
AND 660 FEET FRO	West Lin	NE OF SEC. 30 T	<u>WP. 5-5 RGE 33-[</u>	L_L_A. A. A. A. A. A. A. P. P. P. P.	
				/////// <sup>12. Co</sup>	
*******	<i>444444444</i> 44		<u>+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++</u>	<u> </u>	evelt
					illillillillili
************	<del>/////////////////////////////////////</del>		9. Proposed Depth	9A. Formation	20, Rotary or C.T.
			8100'	Fuccolman	-
21. Elevations (Show whether D	F, RT, etc.) 21A. Kind	& Status Plug, Bond 2	1B. Drilling Contractor	Fusselman	pprox. Date Work will start
4387.1 GR	Blank	et on File M	IGF Drlg. Corp.		ril 13, 1981
23.					11 10, 1501
	٣	PROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF CEME	NT EST. TOP
<u>17 1/2"</u> 11"	13 3/8"	48#	350'	300	Surf.
	8 5/8"	24# & 32#	3300'	525	Surf.
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	10.5# & 11.6#	8100'	700	56001
BLOWOUT PREVENT		el 5200-B closi veyors plat att	ng unit with re ached.	mote control	th Payne station. The LSO DAYS AN <u>LOTTISL</u> LLING UNDERWAY
				UNLESS DR	LLING UNDERWAY

hereby certify that the information above is true and co	mplete to the best of my knowledge and belief.			
Signed Aam Branchen Sam Brandon	Title Production Engineer II	Date	April 6	, 1981
(This sport for State Use)	SUPERVISOR DISTRICT A			
ONDITIONS OF APPROVALANT:		DATE_		

## MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISE WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Energy	/ Reserves	1	n the outer boundaries of loane Radcliff		Wett '.c 1
nit Letter E	Section 30	5South	Hange 33East	Rooseve	<u>↓</u>
ctual Enclose Long	ition of Weil:			KOUSEVE	10
1980 mandlevel Flev	feet from the NC			timm the West	lino
4387.1'	Fusse	1			Deducated Acreitige:
1. Outline the		ated to the subject wel	UNDESTIGN		40 Ac
2. If more the interest and	an one lease is d royalty).	dedicated to the well,	outline each and ider	ntify the ownership th	nereof (both as to work
[]]Yes [ If answer is this form if No allowable	No If an ''no,'' list the necessary.)	lifferent ownership is de unitization, force-pooling nswer is "yes," type of o owners and tract descrip ed to the well until all ir or until a non-standard u	consolidation	ually been consolida	ted. (Use reverse side
			ł		CERTIFICATION
			1		
	Ľ		1	I hereby re	reify that the s
			1		
30			1	tained here	rtify that the information co in is true and complete to th knowledge and belief
- 1980				tained here best of my	in is true and complete to th
- 1980				tained here best of my Name	in is true and complete to it knowledge and belief m Brandon
- 1980				Tained here best of my Name Sam Bra	in is true and complete to th knowledge and belief <u>n Brandon</u> ndon
.086				Idame Sam Bra Product	in is true and complete to th knowledge and belief m Brandon
				Liame Sam Bra Fosition Product	in is true and complete to the knowledge and belief <u>Mandon</u> ndon tion Engineer II
				rained here best of my Name Sam Bra Fosition Product Company Energy	in is true and complete to the knowledge and belief <u>Mandon</u> ndon tion Engineer II Reserves Group, I
				Name Sam Bra Product Company Energy	in is true and complete to the knowledge and belief <u>Mandon</u> ndon tion Engineer II Reserves Group, I
			CTC T	rained here best of my Name Sam Bra Fostuar Product Company Energy Cate April 6	in is true and complete to the knowledge and belief <u>Mandon</u> ndon tion Engineer II <u>Reserves Group</u> , I , 1981 rtify that the well location s plat was plotted from field ual surveys made by me or pervision and that the same correct to the best of my
		THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT.	STATE OF SURFACE	Tained here best of my Name Sam Bra Fostion Product Company Energy Date April 6 I hereby ce shown on thi notes of act under my sup is true and knowledge ar	in is true and complete to the knowledge and belief <u>Manual Manual</u> <u>indon</u> <u>ion Engineer II</u> <u>Reserves Group, I</u> , 1981 rtify that the well lacation s plat was plotted from field ual surveys made by me or pervision and that the same correct to the best of my id belief <b>1 2, 1981</b> essional Engineer

1.